
SR.NO
DEPTH RANGE

IN METER
THICKNESS
IN METER REMARKS

BLOCK

LOGGING DATE        : 13-05-2023

SIZE OF BORE          : 500 X 450
SIZE OF ASSEMBLY : 200 X 150

DISCHARGE : 250 LPM

1.
2.
3.

FINE TO MEDIUM

QUALITY
OF G.W

GOOD

ABSTRACT
LOGGING COMPLETED ON DATE
LOWERING IN DATE
DRILLING DEPTH

: 13-05-2023

200MM DIA PLAN HOUSE PIPE
200 X 150 MM REDUCER
150 MM DIA PLAN PIPE
150 MM DIA SLOTTED PIPE
TOTAL ASSY. LENGTH

PEA GRAVEL QTY

:
:
:
:
:
:
:

JE ASSISTANT ENGINNER
EXECUTIVE ENGINEER

DIV.OFF.(E/M) UPJN (RURAL)
KANPUR DEHAT

RECOMMENDED BYPROPOSED BY APPROVED BY

FINAL ASSEMBLY CHART OF TUBEWELL

NAME OF SCHEME
NAME OF SITE
NAME OF COMPANY
TYPE OF RIG. M/C

: JAL JEEVAN MISSION
   : NONAPUR

: DC

  250 M
 66.33 M

   0.20 M
88.97 M
18.06 M
173.56 M

DISTRICT                  : KANPUR DEHAT
      : AMRAUDHA

ABOVE GROUND LEVEL

250 mtr.

DEPTH IN Mtr.
0.5m

65.83 mtr.
0.20 mtr. 66.03 mtr.

0.5m

STRATUM FOUND BGL
(DEPTH IN Mtr.)

Surface Clay

Clay Kankar

Sand + kankar

INTERMIXED WITH FINE BANDS

OF KANKAR 173.06 mtr.

33-37

TPI

117.47 mtr.
123.50 mtr.

6.03 mtr.

6.03FINE TO MEDIUM SAND
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.

04

                 : VSAIPPL-SCL (JV)

               VSAIPPL-SCL (JV)

128.50 mtr.
131.50 mtr.

03 mtr.FINE TO MEDIUM SAND

148.50 mtr.
151.50 mtr.

03 mtr.FINE TO MEDIUM SAND

161 mtr.
167.03 mtr.

6.03 mtr.FINE TO MEDIUM SAND

Sand + kankar

Sand + kankar

Sand + kankar

50-55 05

62-65 03

72-75 03

90-95 05

101-106 05

117-124 07

128-132 04

146-152 06

160-168 08

9.

10.

51.44 mtr.

05 mtr.

17 mtr.

9.50 mtr.

6.03 mtr.

6.03 mtr.

6.05 mtr.
6.03 mtr.
6.01 mtr.
6.03 mtr.
6.03 mtr.
6.02 mtr.
6.03 mtr.

6.04 mtr.

6.03 mtr.

6.03 mtr.
6.04 mtr.
6.03 mtr.
6.03 mtr.
6.02 mtr.
6.03 mtr.
6.03 mtr.
6.03 mtr.
 3.20mtr.

6.03 mtr.
6.03 mtr.
4.94 mtr.

6.03 mtr.
3.50 mtr.

: 18-05-2023

 45.30 CUM
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